
Prezenční listina

Oddíl Jméno
1 Blšany Leska Vojtěch
2 Bořislav Kadleček Lubomír
3 Brezenecka Mandák Josef
4 Brezenecka Pail Jáchym
5 Březenecká Apko Libor
6 Březenecká Brůha Oldřich
7 Březenecká Červenka František
8 Březenecká Drahota David
9 Březenecká Kučera Luboš

10 Březenecká Malý Michal
11 Březenecká Novotný Vlastimil
12 Březenecká Sojka Theodor
13 Březenecká Strejcovský Antonín
14 Březenecká Šarišská Lucie
15 Březenecká Šmíd Jiří
16 Březenecká Tichý Jiří
17 Cítoliby Dráždil Milan
18 Cítoliby Holý Václav
19 Dobroměřice Baláž Josef
20 Dobroměřice Srkal Pavel
21 Dolní Zálezly Hájek Petr
22 Dolní Zálezly Riedel Pavel
23 Dolní Zálezly Rutar Jiří ml.
24 Horní Jiřetín Pech Martin
25 Horní Jiřetín Roeber Jakub
26 Horní Jiřetín Vondráček Josef
27 Horní Jiřetín Vondráček Filip
28 Jirkov Feifrlík Marcel
29 Jirkov Fuksová Kristýna
30 Jirkov Pazderníková Veronika
31 Jirkov Sýkora Libor
32 Kadaň Bartl Michal
33 Kryry Kachelmaier Miroslav
34 KST Most Hofmann Martin ml.
35 KST Most Kovařík Zdeněk
36 KST Most Městka Petr
37 KST Most Mikač Jiří
38 KST Most Nemazal Zdeněk
39 Lenešice Vlček Jakub
40 Libědice Blažek Jan
41 Libědice Hadvabny Jan
42 Libědice Soutner Václav st
43 Libořice Gono Milan
44 Libořice Lukas Martin



Prezenční listina

Oddíl Jméno
45 Libořice Stutz Reiner
46 Litvínov Jankovič Štěpán
47 Litvínov Pich Jan
48 Litvínov Pichová Martina
49 Market Ústí nad Labem Kopal Petr
50 Meziboří Čtvrtečka Petr
51 Most Pospíšil Petr
52 Most Soukup Rudolf
53 Most Srp Pavel
54 Most Žielinský Tomáš
55 Sever Zatec Držálek Jan
56 Sever Zatec Suško Michal
57 SKP Ústí Barták Radim
58 SKP Ústí Smetana Václav
59 SKP Ústí Stolle Vítek
60 SKP Ústí Vysoudil Jan
61 Spořice Brand Roman
62 Šanov Adamczuk Jan
63 Šanov Hejda Václav ml.
64 Šanov Hejda Václav st.
65 Šanov Koděra Filip
66 Šanov Pisár Jan
67 Šanov Pisár Petr
68 Teplice Hrivňák Petr
69 Teplice Chalupa Radek
70 Teplice Jehlička Jaroslav
71 Teplice Mít Michal
72 Teplice Mládek Petr
73 Teplice Štěpánek Jiří
74 Trnovany Opolský František
75 Třebívlice Maxa Lukáš
76 VTZ Kočvara Ivan
77 VTZ Kočvara Michal
78 Výškov Fiedler Jakub
79 Výškov Vápeník Jan
80 Sokol Lány Jirkovský Václav



Hejda Václav st. 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0
Hejda Václav ml. 3:2 2:3 3:1 0:3
Kopal Petr 0:3 3:2 3:1 2:3
Hájek Petr 2:3 1:3 3:2 1:3
Brand Roman 1:3 2:3 1:3 0:3
Sojka Theodor 3:2 3:1 2:3 0:3
Pich Jan 0:3 1:3 3:1 0:3
Stolle Vítek 1:3 2:3 3:2 0:3
Baláž Josef 0:3 3:2 3:0 3:0
Jirkovský Václav 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0

Pisár Petr 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0
Pisár Jan 3:1 3:2 3:0 0:3
Vápeník Jan 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3
Fiedler Jakub 1:3 3:2 3:0 0:3
Kadleček Lubomír 0:3 3:0 1:3 3:0
Opolský František 2:3 2:3 3:0 1:3
Pail Jáchym 0:3 3:2 3:1 1:3
Vondrá ček Filip 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3
Strejcovský Antonín 0:3 3:0 0:3 3:1
Novotný Vlastimil 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:0
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Držálek Jan 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1
Suško Michal 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:1
Nemazal Zden ěk 0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3
Mikač Jiří 3:1 3:1 3:0 1:3
Šarišská Lucie 0:3 3:0 3:2 0:3
Červenka František 1:3 1:3 1:3 0:3
Hadvabný Jan 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3
Kachelmaier Mir. 0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3
Soutner Václav 1:3 3:0 3:0 3:0
Stutz Reiner 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:0

Koděra Filip 3:1 3:0 3:0 1:3
Adamczuk Jan 2:3 3:0 3:1 3:0
Maxa Lukáš 1:3 3:0 3:0 2:3
Roeber Jakub 3:2 3:0 1:3 3:0
Vysoudil Jan 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3
Pichová Martina 0:3 0:3 0:3 2:3
Kočvara Michal 0:3 0:3 3:2 0:3
Blažek Jan 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:1
Srp Pavel 3:1 3:2 3:0 3:0
Pospíšil Petr 0:3 0:3 3:2 1:3
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Malý Michal 1:3 3:0 3:0 2:3
Pazderníková Ver. 3:0 2:3 3:0 2:3
Chalupa Radek 3:1 3:2 3:0 1:3
Mládek Petr 0:3 0:3 3:0 2:3
Čtvrte čka Petr 0:3 2:3 3:2 0:3
Jankovi č Štěpán 3:2 3:0 3:2 3:1
Kočvara Ivan 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3
Smetana Václav 0:3 0:3 2:3 1:3
Gono Milan 3:2 3:1 3:0 3:0
Lukáš Martin 3:2 3:2 1:3 3:1

Feifrlík Marcel 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:1
Apko Libor 0:3 3:2 3:0 1:3
Srkal Pavel 2:3 0:3 3:1 1:3
Holý Václav 3:0 2:3 3:0 1:3
Bartl Michal 0:3 3:0 3:0 1:3
Sýkora Libor 2:3 3:2 3:0 3:2
Vlček Jakub 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3
Jehli čka Jaroslav 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3
Drahota David 1:3 3:1 3:1 3:0
Kučera Luboš 3:1 3:1 2:3 3:0
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Hofmann Martin 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0
Kova řík Zdeněk 3:2 1:3 0:3 0:3
Mandák Josef 0:3 0:3 3:0 1:3
Šmíd Ji ří 2:3 3:2 3:2 0:3
Pech Martin 0:3 3:0 0:3 1:3
Vondrá ček Josef 3:1 2:3 3:2 0:3
Riedel Pavel 0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3
Rutar Ji ří 3:0 2:3 2:3 0:3
Hrivňák Petr 0:3 3:1 3:1 3:0
Mít Michal 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0

Žielinský Tomáš 3:1 3:0 3:0 1:3
Soukup Rudolf 3:1 3:2 3:1 0:3
Městka Petr 1:3 2:3 1:3 0:3
Fuksová Kristýna 1:3 0:3 3:2 0:3
Tichý Ji ří 0:3 3:2 2:3 0:3
Brůha Old řich 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:2
Dráždil Milan 0:3 3:1 3:2 3:1
Barták Radim 1:3 2:3 0:3 1:3
Štěpánek Ji ří 3:1 3:0 3:0 1:3
Leska Vojt ěch 3:0 3:0 2:3 3:1
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Finále

Koděra - Adamczuk

Feifrlík - Apko 2:1

Feifrlík - Apko

Gono - Lukáš Feifrlík - Apko 2:0

Soutner - Stutz 2:1

Soutner - Stutz

Hrivňák - Mít Hejda st. - Hejda ml. 2:0

Hejda st. - Hejda ml. 2:1

Hejda st. - Hejda ml. Hejda st. - Hejda ml. 2:1

Štěpánek - Leska

Strejcovský - Novotný 2:1

Strejcovský - Novotný

Držálek - Suško

Držálek - Suško 2:0 Hejda st. - Hejda ml. 2:1

Malý - Pazderníková

Drahota - Kučera Držálek - Suško 2:1

Drahota - Kučera 2:1

Žielinský - Soukup

Baláž - Jirkovský

Hofmann - Kovařík 2:1 Pisár P. - Pisár J. 2:0

Hofmann - Kovařík Pisár P. - Pisár J. 2:0

Pisár P. - Pisár J.

Písár P. - Pisár J. 2:0

Maxa - Roebel



Útěcha

Čtvrtečka - Jankovič

 ------------------------

Šarišská - Červenka Čtvrtečka - Jankovič 3:1

Šarišská - Červenka 3:2

Brand - Sojka

Vápeník - Fiedler Čtvrtečka - Jankovič 3:0

Pail - Kachelmaier

Pail - Kachelmaier Pail - Kachelmaier 3:2

 ------------------------

Bartl - Sýkora

Pech - Vondráček Čtvrtečka - Jankovič 3:1

 ------------------------

Pich - Stolle Pech - Vondráček 3:1

Riedel - Rutar 3:0 WO

Rieder - Rutar

Kočvara M. - Blažek

Kočvara M. - Blažek 3:0 Pech - Vondráček 3:1

Vlček - Jehlička Tichý - Brůha 3:1

 ------------------------

Tichý - Brůha



Finále útěchy

Útěcha Čtvrtečka - Jankovič

Kopal - Hájek Srkal - Holý

 ------------------------ Srkal - Holý

Dráždil - Barták Kopal - Hájek 3:0 WO

Dráždl - Barták 3:2

Vysoudil - Pichová

Kadleček - Opolský 3:0

Kadleček - Opolský

Kadleček - Opolský 3:1

Mandák - Šmíd

Mandák - Šmíd 3:1

Městka - Fuksová

Nemazal - Mikač Srkal - Holý 3:0

 ------------------------

Srkal - Holý Srkal - Holý 3:0

Srkal - Holý 3:0

Kočvara I. - Smetana

Chalupa - Mládek

Chalupa - Mládek 3:1 Srkal - Holý 3:0

Pail - Vondráček Chalupa - Mládek 3:0

 ------------------------

Srp - Pospíšil


